Official Results for Wyoming High Schools

132 Racers

Jackson JOQ Saturday

at Trail Creek, Jackson, Wyoming
10:00 AM on

TCSD

1/14/2006

JACKSON HOLE

SKICLUB
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind
Class: MNovice - Boy Novice 3 km
1 63 LEWIS, Tracy Cody HS Ski Team 14:13.2 0
2 61 HUBBARD, Coe Cody HS Ski Team 16:17.6 +2:04.4
3 62 MCLARURIN, Timmy Jackson Hole HS Ski Team 32:21.5 +18:08.3
Class: MJ2 - Boys Age 14-15 5 km

1 85 CARTWRIGHT, George Lander HS Ski Team 16:02.9 0
2 78 NEAL, Eliot Jackson Hole Ski Club 16:35.9 +33.0
3 86 BROMLEY, Luke Lander HS Ski Team 18:22.7 +2:19.8
4 115 TEAR, Frazer Jackson Hole HS Ski Team 18:55.2 +2:52.3
5 114 RUBINAO, Sam Laramie HS Ski Team 19:09.5 +3:06.6
5 127 HEATH, Jacob Laramie HS Ski Team 19:09.5 +3:06.6
7 82 HARRISON, Gus Jackson Hole Ski Club 19:27.9 +3:25.0
8 113 SWOBA, Skye Laramie HS Ski Team 19:32.6 +3:29.7
9 120 WILLIAMS, Ryan Lander HS Ski Team 19:42.1 +3:39.2
10 117 MCGOWAN, Pat Lander HS Ski Team 19:43.3 +3:40.4
11 124 RYAN, Josh Cody HS Ski Team 19:58.8 +3:55.9
12 123 FITZGERALD, Tom Laramie HS Ski Team 20:32.1 +4:29.2
13 119 ANDERSON, Kyle Cody HS Ski Team 20:42.5 +4:39.6
14 71 BROWN, Kyler Jackson Hole HS Ski Team 21:00.8 +4:57.9
15 121 PASEK, Karel Cody HS Ski Team 21:12.8 +5:09.9
16 116 PATEL, Adrian Jackson Hole HS Ski Team 22:10.7 +6:07.8
17 128 MCGINNIS, Matt Pinedale HS Ski Team 22:19.8 +6:16.9
18 126 WALSH, Dave Cody HS Ski Team 22:25.7 +6:22.8
19 122 PETERMAN, Chris Cody HS Ski Team 22:43.0 +6:40.1
20 110 MANKOWSKI, Zane Lander HS Ski Team 23:59.1 +7:56.2
21 125 STRANBERG, Anton Lander HS Ski Team 29:29.7 +13:26.8

111 WOOD, Sam Laramie HS Ski Team DNS

112 HOLLAND, Josh Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team DNS

118 JOHNSON, Clark Lander HS Ski Team DNS

Class: FJ2 - Girls Age 14-15 5 km

1 148 LEEDS, Ellery
2 145 MCCLELLAND, Maddie

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Jackson Hole Ski Club

18:10.1 0
19:18.6 +1:08.5
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Place Bib
3 137
4 153
5 176
6 178
7 187
8 186
9 173

10 189
11 182
12 169
13 188
14 177
15 179
16 170
17 183
18 185
19 172
20 190
21 171
22 175
23 167
24 180
25 184

Name

GUENTHER, Larkin
THORSNESS, Rebecca
HARRIS, Katie

BORIL, Brit

ZOOK, Clareesa

CHRISTIANSON, Ashton

BERLIN, Shaena
SALVILLE, Amy
BECKER, Emma
MCCRAKIN, Kali
DUNDAS, Jenny
AURELO, Morgan
BARTON, Haley
JARRAD, Summer
MARSHALL, Rhiannan
SMITH, Anna
MEEKER, Laura
HALL, Mariah
SCHMIDT, Catherine
BUROJUY, Alex
VASQUEZ, Bari
WILCOX, Audrey
BRAME, Marshall

Affiliation

Lander HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Cody HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Time
20:52.6
20:55.4
22:27.6
22:31.5
22:42.2
22:55.2
24:35.5
24:55.2
25:05.0
25:12.8
25:45.9
25:59.8
26:27.3
27:18.6
27:34.0
27:54.6
28:01.6
29:45.5
30:01.3
30:03.9
30:35.2
31:14.8
39:13.1

Behind

+2:42.5
+2:45.3
+4:17.5
+4:21.4
+4:32.1
+4:45.1
+6:25.4
+6:45.1
+6:54.9
+7:02.7
+7:35.8
+7:49.7
+8:17.2
+9:08.5
+9:23.9
+9:44.5
+9:51.5
+11:35.4
+11:51.2
+11:53.8
+12:25.1
+13:04.7
+21:03.0

Class: FJ2* - Girls Age 16-17 Skiing 5 km 5 km

1 168
2 181

OVERTON, Megan
FIFLES, Corey

Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team

24:23.9
38:12.9

0
+13:49.0

1 219
2 225
3 246
4 226
5 251
6 208
7 237
8 254
9 204
10 244
11 252
12 196
13 240
14 250
15 201
16 228

Class: FJ1 - Girls Age 16-17 10 km

LEWIS, Gracey
CARTWRIGHT, Marie
VALSING, Anna
HARRISON, Lauren
REED, Madti
MASSMAN, Calla
TOFTE, Kari
SPEISER, Lyndi
CROPSEY, Morgan
MILLER, Teresa
MEEKER, Hanna
PETERSON, Tandy
VOIGT, Emmy
SCHIVELY, Gina
MCGINNIS, Jeslyn
LARSEN, Jessie

Jackson Hole Ski Club
Lander HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team
Pinedale HS Ski Team

Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Pinedale HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

35:16.6
37:28.4
37:49.5
38:04.3
38:28.1
38:42.2
38:51.9
39:46.2
40:30.6
41:28.0
41:51.0
42:04.7
42:09.5
42:13.3
42:30.5
42:48.5

0
+2:11.8
+2:32.9
+2:47.7
+3:11.5
+3:25.6
+3:35.3
+4:29.6
+5:14.0
+6:11.4
+6:34.4
+6:48.1
+6:52.9
+6:56.7
+7:13.9
+7:31.9
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Place Bib
17 231
18 247
19 198
20 230
21 202
22 253
23 248
24 239
25 235
26 249
27 233
28 194
29 236
30 241
31 242
32 234

227
232
245

Name

WEN, Ya
VALIANTE, Anna
BERCH, Heather
ASHLEY, Maddi
BRYAN, Chelcey
MEMMER, Martel
MAXWELL, Laramie
SLOVISKY, Anne
KRAUSE, Lindsey
GARCIA, Cassia
HERRO, Lilly
JONES, Amanda
MCRANN, Kaitlyn
FOWLER, Krista
BERCH, Amy
COPPOCK, Missy
WHITMAN, Stacey
ALLEY, Jessie
ZAIST, Tanya

Affiliation

Natrona County HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team

Time
42:51.4
43:11.4
43:14.2
43:32.2
43:49.6
44:07.1
44:10.4
44:19.8
44:45.8
45:00.3
46:01.3
46:41.8
46:45.0
48:28.6
50:13.1
52:01.1

DNF
DNS
DNS

Behind

+7:34.8
+7:54.8
+7:57.6
+8:15.6
+8:33.0
+8:50.5
+8:53.8
+9:03.2
+9:29.2
+9:43.7
+10:44.7
+11:25.2
+11:28.4
+13:12.0
+14:56.5
+16:44.5

Class: FOJ - Girls Age 18-19 10 km

209
224
229
243
223

A W DN PP

ALLEY, Jodi
DUNN, Tracy
COURSEY, Glennis
LEWIS, Hannah
SPEISER, Kelsie

Lander HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team

36:45.3
37:59.0
39:15.6
41:24.2

DNS

+1:13.7
+2:30.3
+4:38.9

Class: MJ1 - Boys Age 16-17 15 km

1 282
2 297
3 293
4 321
5 301
6 262
7 266
8 302
9 257
10 309
11 259
12 263
13 315
14 324
15 316
16 330
17 319

NEAL, Willie
SUNDERLAND, Tom
DILLON, Bryan
NICKERSON, Trent

FITZGERALD, Michael

CRAWFORD, David
ROGERS, Bob
MATSON, Jens
PETERMAN, Aaron
ERNST, Jacob
HUDSON, Zach
PEDERSON, Eliah
HALL, Matt
AIVAZIAN, Grant
BEEMER, Derrick
LYNN, Steve
ELDRIDGE, Ross

Jackson Hole Ski Club

Cody HS Ski Team

Jackson Hole Ski Club

Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Laramie HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club

Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Cody HS Ski Team

Natrona County HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team

42:47.5
43:31.0
44:37.9
45:35.5
45:40.3
46:55.9
47:35.4
48:42.7
48:44.3
49:41.3
49:45.1
50:17.9
50:20.2
50:52.0
50:56.4
51:17.0
51:37.5

0

+43.5
+1:50.4
+2:48.0
+2:52.8
+4:08.4
+4:47.9
+5:55.2
+5:56.8
+6:53.8
+6:57.6
+7:30.4
+7:32.7
+8:04.5
+8:08.9
+8:29.5
+8:50.0
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Place

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
318
307
329
311
331
304
308
327
323
314
326
322
325
300
306
317
320

Name

ATHEY, Matt
GUNN, Ben
GUENTHER, Nate
ROMSA, Zach
MITTON, Matt
DARAIE, Jared
DAWSON, Tom
ROBERTS, Travis
NELSON, Pryce
COE, Rob
HELENBENT, Joel
HANICH, Mike
JOHNSON, Kyle
MILBURN, Max
BRAUNEIS, Mitch
HOUGH, Tim
JONES, Ryan

Affiliation

Natrona County HS Ski Team
Pinedale HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Lander HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team
Pinedale HS Ski Team

Cody HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team

Cody HS Ski Team

Lander HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Lander HS Ski Team

Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team

Time
52:18.1
53:02.1
53:14.1
54:16.0
54:34.3
54:39.0
54:50.7
55:26.5
57:56.4
59:51.0

1:01:28.3
1:02:11.0
1:08:57.0

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind

+9:30.6
+10:14.6
+10:26.6
+11:28.5
+11:46.8
+11:51.5
+12:03.2
+12:39.0
+15:08.9
+17:03.5
+18:40.8
+19:23.5
+26:09.5

Class: MOJ - Boys Age 18-19 15 km

A W DN PP

292
267
303
277

CORDONIER, J.J.
TEAR, Cameron
TEMME, Andrew
STAMP, Dave

Kelly Walsh HS Ski Team
Jackson Hole Ski Club
Natrona County HS Ski Team
Natrona County HS Ski Team

43:46.9
49:09.4
50:30.2
56:04.2

0
+5:22.5
+6:43.3

+12:17.3
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